
Sr.No L.id Email Name Surname Badge Certificate RandomNumber

1 888888 author.ac@bitstone.net Alessandro Civati yes lrX0x9qFvaDXz8.

2 917405 gottiannamaria@virgilio.it Annamaria Gotti yes lrX0x9NywYuzUr.

3 310165 carmela.basile@provincia.c
ampobasso.it

Carmela Basile yes lrX0x9NUJthAfH.

4 373307 panfili.1956217@studenti.u
niroma1.it

chiara Panfili yes lrX0x9e7c0hrWv.

5 467774 giuseppecotellessa@libero.
it

Giuseppe Cotellessa yes lrX0x9FsUtxTZb.

6 503036 marialoscri@gmail.com Maria Loscrì yes lrX0x9Gsk5bhg7.

7 888867 cheekyross@msn.com Maria Rosaria Buono yes lrX0x92iqxHCg9.

8 827719 scarpante.sonia@gmail.co
m

MARINELLA SCARPANTE yes lrX0x9ffUnOU0p.

9 561755 melissa.tondi@istciechimila
no.it

Melissa Tondi yes lrX0x9wZiirbCJ.

10 491942 saragiustinojurist@gmail.co
m

Sara Giustino yes lrX0x95TOHVKfE.

11 164080 sfrignani@gmail.com Simona Frignani yes lrX0x9ARwN6GU5.

12 808135 zeniamerlino@libero.it VINCENZA MERLINO yes lrX0x9R5zj0ClG.

13 zandonadi.1955480@stude
nti.uniroma1.it

Virginia Zandonadi yes lrX0x9MwvFlmDX.

14 rosaritavincelli@gmail.com Rosarita Vincelli yes lrX0x9dbhcTOdt.

15 s.trauttmansdorff@camugli sandra trauttmansdorff yes lrX0x9ayn5srFb.
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ano.com

16 tralli.imma@gmail.com Imma Tralli yes lrX0x9D1IY1TuC.

17 tostosalvo653@gmail.com Salvatore Tosto yes lrX0x92HfLM4qf.

18 silvia.spirandelli@gmail.co
m

Silvia Spirandelli yes lrX0x9PYOqBGYu.

19 gabriellasardella2@gmail.c
om

Gabriella Sardella yes lrX0x9T2Y2fLHh.

20 marina.saporito2@gmail.co
m

Marina Saporito yes lrX0x9ioWQHs4q.

21 vincorab@tin.it Mariagrazia Santella yes lrX0x98TpRRLF8.

22 enricogas64@gmail.com enrico santambrogio yes lrX0x9ki6nWmpE.

23 a.sabella@comune.pistoia.i
t

Alessandro Sabella yes lrX0x9CIUlPmbM.

24 mros.russo@libero.it Rosaria Russo yes lrX0x9ETNGIU2v.

25 rivermacolli@gmail.com Camillo Riva yes lrX0x9T1DUzebs.

26 fulvia.piccolo1@posta.istru
zione.it

Fulvia Piccolo yes lrX0x9k14FEjrC.

27 cetti.patane@virgilio.it Concettina Patane? yes lrX0x9BgOHZMMO.

28 info@chiavedivino.it Susanna Parretti yes lrX0x9ZCzbSgZ0.

29 paolichiara97@gmail.com Chiara Paoli yes lrX0x9gfoW46df.

30 nadiapalozza@libero.it Nadia Palozza Natolli yes lrX0x9Sf98zImX.

31 erika.morri@gmail.com Erika Morri yes lrX0x9e1jMu8Yv.

32 demelana@gmail.com antonietta melas yes lrX0x9ZU3Nf1DM.

33 raffaele.mazzella@gmail.c
om

Raffaele Mazzella yes lrX0x9qEgbFMve.
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34 m.claudia6207@yahoo.it Claudia Mazza yes lrX0x9dkoZtDWE.

35 mattiasabrinanet@gmail.co
m

sabrina mattia yes lrX0x9BFLknXjK.

36 centrostudicateriniani@gm
ail.com

Daniela Magdan yes lrX0x9SHCeS4cr.

37 nicla.macri@cultura.gov.it Nicla Macri? yes lrX0x9vtFqGRH1.

38 eija@hesso.fi Eija Hesso yes lrX0x9pYqRuE9F.

39 lettere.guarnieri@gmail.co
m

Cristiana Guarnieri yes lrX0x9V8UvBQjs.

40 casimiramirella@gmail.com Casimira Grandi yes lrX0x9BkU9hpTK.

41 paola.giaquinto@enea.it Paola Giaquinto yes lrX0x95pX43ATX.

42 tiziana.gazzo@hotmail.it Tiziana Gazzo yes lrX0x9MOIWke4R.

43 dora.formato@pillacb.edu.it Dora Formato yes lrX0x98nQxEey8.

44 ferlitomarialuisa@gmail.co
m

Maria Luisa Ferlito yes lrX0x90fGwbGmR.

45 fabrizi.fabrizio9@gmail.co
m

fabrizio fabrizi yes lrX0x9xt8179mQ.

46 lorenzo.de-
simone@ec.europa.eu

Lorenzo de Simone yes lrX0x9zSFDyWu1.

47 camodr@hotmail.it Camilla De Ruggieri yes lrX0x9lDd1OTPG.

48 cutolopina172@gmail.com Pina Cutolo yes lrX0x9kWn3FkrU.

49 mariellacos@libero.it Mariella Cosola yes lrX0x9e3otGMGv.

50 dcocchi54@gmail.com Daniela Cocchi yes lrX0x9Lz5BVGuf.

51 corinna.m.carrara@gmail.c
om

Corinna Carrara yes lrX0x9aUXBXzUP.
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52 marilisa.cantini@gmail.com Marilisa Cantini yes lrX0x9OXrXWCOR.

53 Caldog@pt.lu Maria Luisa Caldognetto yes lrX0x9noNbWuyT.

54 angelobiondi@libero.it Angelo Biondi yes lrX0x9CDy6oGJ4.

55 elibaggiano@gmail.com Eli & Alf Baggiano yes lrX0x9DlOikFGM.

56 isabella.astorri@gmail.com Isabella Astorri yes lrX0x9YdLvvVbp.

57 beatrice.artiz@gmail.com Maria Beatrice ARTIZZU yes lrX0x9Axo32sAf.

58 dianadionisio@tiscali.it Diana Dionisio yes lrX0x9VBB8iEqv.

59 nicolettamaioli@alice.it Nicoletta Maioli yes lrX0x9PitaXD5d.

60 vezzosi.beniculturali@gmai
l.com

Patrizia Vezzosi yes lrX0x9sLttitzp.

61 sindaco@comune.cerretog
uidi.fi.it

Simona Rossettie yes lrX0x93XWa2RA1.

62 rbonzio@gmail.com Roberto Bonzio yes lrX0x9mXtPrfo5.

63 francesca.valle@yahoo.it Francesca Valle yes lrX0x9i5NEt9Ov.

64 claudia.pingaro@unicampa
nia.it

Claudia Pingaro yes lrX0x9I0gbvGMQ.

65 tomasonicla@virgilio.it Rosa Nicoletta Tomasone yes lrX0x9bRXKFCIM.

66 silviacosta2009@gmail.co
m

Silvia Costa yes lrX0x9KgVVLwoi.

67 eleonora.berti@yahoo.it Eleonora Berti yes lrX0x9bTYaAIcr.

68 sabrybusato71@gmail.com Sabrina Busato yes lrX0x9D7inmCu6.

69 cecilia.pacini@gmail.com Cecilia Pacini yes lrX0x9mv1RG6Zv.

70  dcocchi54@gmail.com Daniela Carolina Cocchi yes lrX0x9ViDwvUQY.

71 marialuisa.scorza@comun
e.grosseto.it

Maria Luisa Scorza yes lrX0x98DfPtQWA.
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72 dianaester727@gmail.com Esther Diana yes lrX0x9ODz8k4Q4.

73 susanna.parretti@gmail.co
m

Susanna Parretti yes lrX0x9YMNINvEQ.

74 stefania@davitravels.it Stefania Tielli yes lrX0x9wHUn4KGX.

75 eva.carpentiero@icv.edu.it Eva Carpentiero yes lrX0x9AKWZZ7c0.
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